EAGLE TOWNSHIP EAGLE TOWNSHIP HALL 14318 MICHIGAN ST EAGLE, MI 48822

SPECIAL JOINT MEETING OF THE EAGLE TOWNSHIP BOARD AND EAGLE TOWNSHIP PLANNING COMMISSION AGENDA <u>December 8, 2023 @ 7:00 pm</u>

Call to Order:a.m. – Pledge of Allegiance				
Board Members Present: Briggs-Dudley,	Stroud	, Strahle	, Hoppes	
Planning Commission Members Present: Currie		, Sutherland	_, Hoppes	_, Iszler
Agenda Approval:				

- A. Public Comment
- B. Eagle Township Board Resolution to request an Interim Zoning Ordinance
- C. Eagle Township Planning Commission Resolution to recommend Interim Zoning Ordinance
- D. Schedule McKenna training session for Eagle Township Board and Planning Commission members.
- E. Adjourn (time)_____ p.m.

Next regular Eagle Township Board Meeting will be on Thursday, December 21, 2023 at 6 pm